
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
92 
76 
26 
31 

162 
22 
66 
93 
43 
75 

178 
52 
36 
96 
23 
15 
5 

57 

Name 
Florent Moulin 
Nicholas Karangelen / Pedro Torres 
Preston Brown / Cody Forbes / Mike Skeen 
Mark Drain 
Tate Pritt 
Ben Hedrick 
Gary Stanberry 
Gary Gould / Andrew Gould 
Steve Cheetham 
Preston Brown / Denis Dupont 
Remy Brouard / Frank Lefevre 
Mike Smith 
Patrick Mullaney / Chris Hall 
Carl Otradovec 
Jose Visir / Eduardo Romanelli 
Kenneth Marlin / John Fatigati 
Bernard Turi / Hugo Angle 
Chris Liebenberg / Steven Schuler 

Class 
D-5 
D-8 
D-5 
D-1 
D-8 
D-8 
D-8 
D-4 
D-8 
C-1 
D-4 
C-3 
D-8 
D-8 
D-8 
D-8 
D-7 
D-5 

Best Tm 
1:52.250 
1:55.803 
1:57.072 
1:57.146 
1:57.523 
1:59.116 
1:59.531 
2:00.194 
2:00.752 
2:00.783 
2:01.670 
2:04.163 
2:07.064 
2:08.074 
2:09.189 
2:10.795 
2:27.770 
2:37.775 

Total Tm 
24:41.741 
26:09.501 
26:07.654 
13:19.799 
26:32.467 
24:24.287 
13:17.707 
16:32.041 
25:02.344 
25:59.518 
25:29.505 
28:42.728 
25:19.500 
26:07.335 
25:46.535 
25:34.499 
24:05.886 
17:12.711 

Diff 

3.553 
4.822 
4.896 
5.273 
6.866 
7.281 
7.944 
8.502 
8.533 
9.420 

11.913 
14.814 
15.824 
16.939 
18.545 
35.520 
45.525 

Gap 

3.553 
1.269 
0.074 
0.377 
1.593 
0.415 
0.663 
0.558 
0.031 
0.887 
2.493 
2.901 
1.010 
1.115 
1.606 

16.975 
10.005 

Laps 
7 
5 
9 
5 
9 
8 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
4 

Car Info 
2000 Dodge Viper GTS-R 
2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6 
1994 Porsche 965/964 turbo 
2004 Courage C65 
2004 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6 
2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2013 Caterham SP300R 
2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
1985 Porsche 962 
2023 Funyo SP05 EVO 
1979 Porsche 935 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 
2008 BMW E92/M3 
2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 
2007 Ferrari F430 Challenge 
2005 Chevrolet Corvette C6.R 

Team 
Florent Moulin 
Nicholas Karangelen 

Mark Drain 
Tate Pritt 
Ben Hedrick 
Gary Stanberry 
Gary Gould 
Steve Cheetham 
Preston Brown 
Remy Brouard 
Mike Smith 
Patrick Mullaney 
Carl Otradovec 
Jose Visir 
Kenneth Marlin 
Bernard Turi 
Chris Liebenberg 
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HSR Classic 24 Hour / Daytona Historics 
Classic 24 Group C/D 

Classic 24 Group C/D Night Practice  

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 19:59:04 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 
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